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The Menu of Syrian Cuisine Exotic Bakeries from Ann Arbor contains about 53 different meals and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.7.
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Syrian Cuisine &votic Bakeries Menu

Entrées
FATTOUSH SALAD

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Burger
THE FRANK
Side Dishes

FRIES

Sauces

GARLIC SAUCE

Sauces & Dips

GARLIC SPREAD

Tinger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

Shots

THE DETOX

&rfrischende Indische
Getriinf

GUAVA JUICE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

$12.0

$12.0

$15.0

$5.0

$5.0

$18.0

$15.0

$7.0

Dinner &Entrées

BEEF KEFTA $15.0
Sandwiches On Pita Bread
HUMMUS SANDWICH $12.0
Toaded Tries

VEGGIE LOADED FRIES $16.0
Rolled Mezza

MEAT ROLL $8.0
Gerechten

MAKMOOR $5.0
Condiments find Sauces
HUMMUS $5.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

CHICKEN

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

Non fllcoholic Drinks

MANGO JUICE $6.0
BOTTLED WATER $1.5

Vegetarian
GREEN BEANS
VEGGIE NACHOS $16.0



Syrian Culsine Eotic Bakeries Menu

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA $15.0
CHICKEN ROLL $7.0
VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

Salads

BEET SALAD $5.0
CUCUMBER YOGURT $5.0
CAULIFLOWER SALAD $5.0

SALAD

THE ALEPPO $15.0
SYRIAN CHICKEN BURRTIO $15.0
SPICY CHICKEN SHAWARMA $15.0
CHICKEN FATTOUSH SALAD $15.0

Ingredients Used

FRUIT

SPINACH
BEANS
GARLIC

Sandwiches
M'JEDDARAH

EGGPLANT BABA SANDWICH
SPINACH DIVINE SANDWICH
MAKMOOR SANDWICH

BEET BABA SANDWICH
TOMATO BURGEL SANDWICH

7l Sides

TOMATO RED BURGEL

LOADED FRIES CHICKEN SHAW...

LEGUME SALAD

BEET BABAGANOUJ
FATOOSH FRIES
EGGPLANT BABAGANOUJ
TEBOOLEH BALADI

RICE MJEDDARAH
SPINACH DIVINE

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$10.0
$12.0

$3.0
$18.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
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1721 Plymouth Rd, Ann Arbor, Ml Opening Hours:

48105, USA, United States Tuesday 12:00 -18:00
Wednesday 11:00 -18:00
Thursday 11:00 -18:00
Friday 11:00 -18:00
Saturday 12:00 -16:00
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