



https://menulist.menu
1721 Plymouth Rd, Ann Arbor, MI 48105, USA, United States
+17346654430 - http://www.exoticbakeries.com/







\$16.0

			THE STATE OF
Entrées		Dinner Entrées	
FATTOUSH SALAD	\$12.0	BEEF KEFTA	\$15.0
Falafel		Sandwiches On Pita Bread	
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$12.0	HUMMUS SANDWICH	\$12.0
Burger		<b>Loaded Fries</b>	
THE FRANK	\$15.0	VEGGIE LOADED FRIES	\$16.0
Side Dishes		Rolled Mezza	
FRIES	\$5.0	MEAT ROLL	\$8.0
Sauces		Gerechten	
GARLIC SAUCE		MAKMOOR	\$5.0
Sauces & Dips		Condiments And Saw	ces
GARLIC SPREAD	\$5.0	HUMMUS	\$5.0
Finger Food		These Types Of Dishes	Are
CHICKEN NACHOS	\$18.0	Being Served	
Shots		CHICKEN	
THE DETOX	\$15.0	Mixed Specialties	
Erfrischende Indische		BAKLAVA	
Getränke		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
GUAVA JUICE	\$7.0	MANGO JUICE	\$6.0
Hot Drinks		BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5
COFFEE		Vegetarian	
00.1.22		GREEN BEANS	

**VEGGIE NACHOS** 



\$3.0

Chicken		SPINACH
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$15.0	BEANS
CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.0	GARLIC

Restaurant	Category
------------	----------

VEGAN VEGETARIAN

#### Salads



BEET SALAD	\$5.0
CUCUMBER YOGURT	\$5.0
CAULIFLOWER SALAD	\$5.0

SALAD

### **Popular Items**

THE ALEPPO	\$15.0
SYRIAN CHICKEN BURRTIO	\$15.0
SPICY CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$15.0
CHICKEN FATTOUSH SALAD	\$15.0

### Ingredients Used

FRUIT

#### Sandwiches

M'JEDDARAH	\$12.0
EGGPLANT BABA SANDWICH	\$12.0
SPINACH DIVINE SANDWICH	\$12.0
MAKMOOR SANDWICH	\$12.0
BEET BABA SANDWICH	\$10.0
TOMATO BURGEL SANDWICH	\$12.0

#### **All Sides**

TOMATO RED BURGEL

	+
LOADED FRIES CHICKEN SHAW	\$18.0
LEGUME SALAD	\$5.0
BEET BABAGANOUJ	\$5.0
FATOOSH FRIES	\$5.0
EGGPLANT BABAGANOUJ	\$5.0
TEBOOLEH BALADI	\$5.0
RICE MJEDDARAH	\$5.0
SPINACH DIVINE	\$5.0



# Syrian Cuisine Exotic Bakeries

1721 Plymouth Rd, Ann Arbor, MI 48105, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 12:00 -18:00 Wednesday 11:00 -18:00 Thursday 11:00 -18:00 Friday 11:00 -18:00 Saturday 12:00 -16:00

